

Tabulation of Bids Received on 09/11/2018
2018 Concrete Roads Maintenance and Rehabilitation
 City of Farmington , Oakland County, State of MI
 OHM Job No.: 0111-18-0020

Hartwell Cement Company
 21650 Fern Street
 Oak Park, MI 48237

Audia Concrete Construction
 2985 Childs Lake Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Great Lakes Cont.Solutions
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity		Hartwell Cement Company		Audia Concrete Construction		Great Lakes Cont.Solutions	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	DIVISION A: Miscellaneous								
1)	Mobilization, Max 5%	1	LSUM	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
2)	Audio Video Route Survey	1	LSUM	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
3)	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LSUM	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
4)	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	100	Ft	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00
5)	Subgrade Undercutting, Typ II (Special)	150	Cyd	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$22.50	\$3,375.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00
6)	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	150	Cyd	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$46.50	\$6,975.00	\$58.00	\$8,700.00
7)	Maintenance Aggregate, 21AA	14	Ton	\$45.00	\$630.00	\$50.00	\$700.00	\$33.00	\$462.00
8)	Hand Patching	5	Ton	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$425.00	\$2,125.00
9)	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 6 inch	130	Syd	\$64.00	\$8,320.00	\$59.00	\$7,670.00	\$48.00	\$6,240.00
10)	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch	50	Syd	\$69.00	\$3,450.00	\$64.00	\$3,200.00	\$51.00	\$2,550.00
11)	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 9 inch	25	Syd	\$95.00	\$2,375.00	\$69.00	\$1,725.00	\$59.25	\$1,481.25
12)	Sprinkler Line, up to 2 inch	150	Ft	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$8.50	\$1,275.00
13)	Sprinkler Head, Remove and Reset	10	Ea	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$35.60	\$356.00
14)	Sprinkler Head, Replace	10	Ea	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
					<u>\$61,275.00</u>		<u>\$62,045.00</u>		<u>\$76,439.25</u>
			TOTAL DIVISION A:						

Tabulation of Bids Received on 09/11/2018
2018 Concrete Roads Maintenance and Rehabilitation
 City of Farmington , Oakland County, State of MI
 OHM Job No.: 0111-18-0020

Hartwell Cement Company
 21650 Fern Street
 Oak Park, MI 48237

Audia Concrete Construction
 2985 Childs Lake Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Great Lakes Cont.Solutions
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Phone: 248-548-5858

Phone: 248-676-9570

Phone: 313-962-0400

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Hartwell Cement Company		Audia Concrete Construction		Great Lakes Cont.Solutions	
				Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
DIVISION B: Flanders Street									
15)	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	12	Ea	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$65.00	\$780.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
16)	Remove Pavement	2461	Syd	\$12.00	\$29,532.00	\$10.00	\$24,610.00	\$12.00	\$29,532.00
17)	Remove Sidewalk	295	Syd	\$9.00	\$2,655.00	\$9.00	\$2,655.00	\$12.00	\$3,540.00
18)	Aggregate Base, 21AA, Limestone	334	Ton	\$26.00	\$8,684.00	\$35.00	\$11,690.00	\$36.00	\$12,024.00
19)	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	1344	Sft	\$9.00	\$12,096.00	\$10.00	\$13,440.00	\$8.25	\$11,088.00
20)	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1308	Sft	\$6.00	\$7,848.00	\$7.50	\$9,810.00	\$6.50	\$8,502.00
21)	Detectable Warning Surface	160	Ft	\$40.00	\$6,400.00	\$120.00	\$19,200.00	\$40.00	\$6,400.00
22)	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 6 inch	2461	Syd	\$64.00	\$157,504.00	\$52.00	\$127,972.00	\$48.00	\$118,128.00
23)	Overband Crack Fill	47674	Lb	\$1.30	\$61,976.20	\$2.15	\$102,499.10	\$1.90	\$90,580.60
24)	Adjust Drainage/Utility Structure	9	Ea	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$480.00	\$4,320.00	\$575.00	\$5,175.00
25)	Dr Structure Cover	4	Ea	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00
26)	Adjust Drainage/Utility Structure, Additional Depth	4	Ft	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
27)	Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 6 inch, Crosswalk	960	Ft	\$4.00	\$3,840.00	\$5.00	\$4,800.00	\$4.60	\$4,416.00
TOTAL DIVISION B:					<u>\$298,835.20</u>		<u>\$324,976.10</u>		<u>\$293,785.60</u>

Tabulation of Bids Received on 09/11/2018
2018 Concrete Roads Maintenance and Rehabilitation
 City of Farmington , Oakland County, State of MI
 OHM Job No.: 0111-18-0020

Hartwell Cement Company
 21650 Fern Street
 Oak Park, MI 48237

Audia Concrete Construction
 2985 Childs Lake Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Great Lakes Cont.Solutions
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity		Hartwell Cement Company		Audia Concrete Construction		Great Lakes Cont.Solutions			
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
DIVISION C: Chesley Drive											
28)	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	1	Ea	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		
29)	Remove Pavement	233	Syd	\$12.00	\$2,796.00	\$10.00	\$2,330.00	\$12.00	\$2,796.00		
30)	Remove Sidewalk	28	Syd	\$9.00	\$252.00	\$9.00	\$252.00	\$12.00	\$336.00		
31)	Station Grading	1.5	Sta	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$400.00	\$600.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,250.00		
32)	Aggregate Base, 21AA, Limestone, 8"	202	Syd	\$12.50	\$2,525.00	\$11.50	\$2,323.00	\$20.50	\$4,141.00		
33)	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	140	Sft	\$9.00	\$1,260.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$8.25	\$1,155.00		
34)	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	161	Sft	\$6.00	\$966.00	\$7.50	\$1,207.50	\$6.50	\$1,046.50		
35)	Detectable Warning Surface	15	Ft	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00	\$600.00		
36)	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 9 inch	233	Syd	\$103.50	\$24,115.50	\$62.00	\$14,446.00	\$59.25	\$13,805.25		
37)	Adjust Drainage/Utility Structure	2	Ea	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$480.00	\$960.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00		
38)	Turf Establishment	1.5	Sta	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,875.00		
TOTAL DIVISION C:					<u>\$33,479.50</u>	<u>\$25,533.50</u>	<u>\$32,254.75</u>				
DIVISION D: Lilac Street											
30)	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	1	Ea	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		
40)	Remove Pavement	709	Syd	\$12.00	\$8,508.00	\$10.00	\$7,090.00	\$12.00	\$8,508.00		
41)	Remove Sidewalk	35	Syd	\$9.00	\$315.00	\$9.00	\$315.00	\$12.00	\$420.00		
42)	Station Grading	2.5	Sta	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,750.00		
43)	Aggregate Base, 21AA, Limestone, 8"	675	Syd	\$12.50	\$8,437.50	\$11.50	\$7,762.50	\$20.50	\$13,837.50		
44)	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	310	Sft	\$6.00	\$1,860.00	\$7.50	\$2,325.00	\$6.50	\$2,015.00		
45)	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch	649	Syd	\$65.00	\$42,185.00	\$57.00	\$36,993.00	\$51.00	\$33,099.00		
46)	Conc Pavt, Driveway	57	Syd	\$60.00	\$3,420.00	\$55.00	\$3,135.00	\$48.00	\$2,736.00		
47)	Adjust Drainage/Utility Structure	2	Ea	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$480.00	\$960.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00		
48)	Turf Establishment	2.5	Sta	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,125.00		
TOTAL DIVISION D:					<u>\$65,800.50</u>	<u>\$59,895.50</u>	<u>\$73,690.50</u>	²			
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:					<u>\$459,390.20</u>	<u>\$472,450.10</u>	<u>\$476,170.10</u>	³			
<u>ADDITIONAL BIDDERS</u>		<u>DIVISION A</u>		<u>DIVISION B</u>		<u>DIVISION C</u>		<u>DIVISION D</u>		<u>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</u>	

CORRECTIONS

- ¹ Bidder's Item Amount calculation corrected
- ² Bidder's Division D Total calculation corrected
- ³ Total adjusted to reflect Div D correction